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192.5

NQ
ABS
184

191.5
196.5
192.5

193.5

NQ

NQ

191

NQ

NQ

ABS

NQ

HIC

HIC

HIT

HIC

HIC

Utility B 875
Utility A 804
Utility A 801
Utility A 814
Open B 814
Open B 863
Open B 875
Open A 824
Novice B 802
Novice B 822
Novice B 890
Novice A 800
Novice A 806
Novice A 818
Pre Novice 810

803
812
820

Exhibition Only
Exhibition Only
Exhibition Only

Breed

Pembroke Welsh Corgi Male

Retriever Golden Female
American Staffordshire Terrier Male

Portuguese Water Dog Female
Portuguese Water Dog Female
Shetland Sheepdog Female
Pembroke Welsh Corgi Male

Retriever Labrador Female
Vizsla Smooth Haired Female
Retriever Labrador Female
Doberman Pinscher Female
Vizsla Smooth Haired Female

Pointer German Shorthaired Female

Retriever N.S. Duck Tolling  Female

Manchester Terrier Standard Female
Retriever N.S. Duck Tolling  Male

Retriever Golden Female
Retriever Golden Female

Dog Name (Registered)

MOTCH CIDEL DANNY BOY

TASHORA CUTSACAPER AT GOLDWEST, CGN JH WC CDX RA
Michl R Redneck Reflection, CGN CDX RAE HIC
CH. EAUCHIEN'S Shamash, CDX

CH. EAUCHIEN'S Shamash, CDX
CHOTCHAKIRENEMINDY LOU
MOTCH CIDEL DANNY BOY

PRAIRIESTORM'S SPRING BREEZE, SH CD

Toldin's Summer's Lyric, FDJ RA
MAKAILA'S FLY'N BLACK RAVEN, WC RN JH CGN

Courtney Soul Sister Alevique

CH. Aurelia's Jittrbug Georgi Girl, FDJ RN CGN
Ardog's Odyssey, CGN RN
Am CH. Aqueus Let Freedom Ring, Am BN RE AX AXJ XF CGC

Black Bandits Qiss Me Kwik, RN

CH. WESTERLEA'S TRIPLE SENSATION, CD

Lexagold's Destiny Fulfilled, CAN CD
NUMARK'S ICING ON THE CAKE

Date of
Birth

2007-07-10

2010-10-03
2012-05-14
2009-12-15

2009-12-15
2011-02-16
2007-07-10

2012-04-12

2011-06-15
2013-06-08
2010-04-08

2013-09-20
2013-06-23
2012-02-03

2013-04-15

2007-10-16

2012-05-10
2013-09-09
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JUDGE: MRBRUCEFRASER®BC) . | |

NQ Utility B 808 Retriever N.S. Duck Tolling Female OTCH. CH. Kasomor's Wack 'Em N Stack 'Em, SH WCX CGN 2007-08-02
194 HIC  Utility B 875 Pembroke Welsh Corgi Male MOTCH CIDEL DANNY BOY 2007-07-10
NQ Utility A 814 Portuguese Water Dog Female CH. EAUCHIEN'S Shamash, CDX 2009-12-15
NQ Open B 814 Portuguese Water Dog Female CH. EAUCHIEN'S Shamash, CDX 2009-12-15
193.5 Open B 808 Retriever N.S. Duck Tolling  Female OTCH. CH. Kasomor's Wack 'Em N Stack 'Em, SH WCX CGN 2007-08-02
196.5 HIT OpenB 875 Pembroke Welsh Corgi Male MOTCH CIDEL DANNY BOY 2007-07-10
NQ Open B 863 Shetland Sheepdog Female CHOTCHAKIRENEMINDY LOU

ABS Novice B 802 Vizsla Smooth Haired Female Toldin's Summer's Lyric, FDJ RA 2011-06-15
195.5 HIC  Novice B 890 Doberman Pinscher Female Courtney Soul Sister Alevique 2010-04-08
NQ Novice A 800 Vizsla Smooth Haired Female CH. Aurelia's Jittrbug Georgi Girl, FDJ RN CGN 2013-09-20
NQ Novice A 806 Pointer German Shorthaired Female Ardog's Odyssey, CGN RN 2013-06-23
NQ Novice A 816 Setter Irish Female Eltin's Truly Tryann 2006-04-20

ABS Pre Novice 810 Manchester Terrier Female Black Bandits Qiss Me Kwik, RN 2013-04-15



